
Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhuna  32.00  3,200.00  3920 -  2,600.00 2025-10-31

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Bhuna  29.50  2,950.00  2975 -  2,940.00 2025-10-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Tohana  30.90  3,090.00  3451 -  2,400.00 2025-09-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Fatehabad  29.00  2,900.00  3930 -  2,700.00 2025-02-03
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